All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
49
FEATURES
• Solenoid valves for use with neutral or aggressive liquids and gases in analytical
and medical systems
• Hermetic separation of control mechanism and fluid:
-  Prevents particulate contamination caused by friction of moving parts, assuring
maximum purity of fluid

V = FPM
E = EPDM
HOW TO ORDER
All leaflets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
51
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
TYPE 01
Solenoid with spade plug connector (S1)
Epoxy moulded
IEC 335 / DIN 43650
IP65
R068A200..214
SOLENOID VALVES SERIES 068
TYPE 02
Solenoid with cable ends (L0)
IEC 335 / cable ends, length 0,45 m
IP40
G068A200..214
1  2 wires, length 0,45 m
2   4 mounting holes, max. depth 7 mm, for
self-tapping screw (type EJOT PT, K30)
3  Manual operator location
4   4 mounting holes Ø 3,2 mm (4 hexagon soc-
ket head cap mounting screws M3 x 8 mm,
stainless steel, ISO 4762 supplied.)